
SFORCS XI

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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            Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7844 31 1 29429495 [101] 98            1. Rick Jacobs  

8052 31 29129199 95 97            2. Steve Foch  

7801 31 29029093 97 100            3. Joe Baio  

7957 31 28828894 94 [100]            4. Dustin Eich  

8007 3 28728797 96 94            5. Omar Colina  

7850 3 27427488 93 93            6. Richard Louis  

7805 3 27427490 92 92            7. John Hancock  

8127 3 26826889 91 88            8. Allen Powery  

8131 21 1 199199[101] 98 -            9. Donato Tradardi  

7841 21 1 19719798 99 -            10. Stephen Hernandez  

7927 2 186186- 90 96            11. Miller Froyd  

7998 2 18218291 - 91            12. Alax Max  

7997 2 18218292 - 90            13. Dror Max  

7976 1 969696 - -            14. Luis Gutierrez  

8125 1 9595- - 95            15. Zack Milner  

7991 1 8989- - 89            16. Uncle Mike  

8128 1 878787 - -            17. Herman Powery  

8132 1 868686 - -            18. Renato Tradardi  
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4WD Mod Buggy
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            Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7851 31 1 296296[101] 98 97            1. Chris Mahfood  

7844 31 1 29329398 99 96            2. Rick Jacobs  

7801 31 29229296 96 100            3. Joe Baio  

7957 31 28928994 [101] [94]            4. Dustin Eich  

7819 3 27627691 93 92            5. Richard Blume  

7841 21 19119199 92 -            6. Stephen Hernandez  

7927 21 190190- 91 99            7. Miller Froyd  

8007 2 189189- 95 94            8. Omar Colina  

7805 2 185185- 94 91            9. John Hancock  

7835 11 9898- - 98            10. Nelson Garcia  

8132 1 9797- 97 -            11. Renato Tradardi  

8093 1 979797 - -            12. Kyle Rollins  

8125 1 9595- - 95            13. Zack Milner  

8122 1 959595 - -            14. David Dominguez  

8135 1 939393 - -            15. Michael Foran  

8127 1 929292 - -            16. Allen Powery  

8136 1 909090 - -            17. Peter Foran  
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Pro4 Modified
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            Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7823 31 1 296296[101] 95 [100]            1. Teddy Davis  

8051 31 1 29329398 99 96            2. Henry Klappert  

7850 32 28828892 98 98            3. Richard Louis  

7799 3 28628694 97 95            4. Mike Honcho  

8125 22 201201- [101] 100            5. Zack Milner  

8054 2 193193- 96 97            6. Sean Alfonso  

8134 2 18918996 - 93            7. Jordan Prine  

8133 2 18718795 - 92            8. Greg Prine  

7967 11 999999 - -            9. Dante Villanueva  

7976 1 979797 - -            10. Luis Gutierrez  

8040 1 9494- - 94            11. Raymond Klappert  

8130 1 939393 - -            12. Espi  

8138 1 9191- - 91            13. Ed Frernandez  
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E Buggy
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            Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

7808 31 1 294294[101] 94 99            1. Luis Perez  

7932 31 1 29229299 [101] [92]            2. Carlos Segui  

7835 31 29129197 99 95            3. Nelson Garcia  

7851 3 27627693 90 93            4. Chris Mahfood  

7804 3 27027095 86 89            5. Josh Cox  

7837 3 25925985 84 90            6. Adrian Gibson  

8007 3 25725789 82 86            7. Omar Colina  

7799 3 25625690 83 83            8. Mike Honcho  

7823 3 25625683 79 94            9. Teddy Davis  

7819 3 25225288 80 84            10. Richard Blume  

7849 21 1 198198- 98 100            11. Lopez Jader  

8080 21 19519598 97 -            12. Rene Infante  

7807 2 19219296 96 -            13. Alex Mac  

8126 2 187187- 91 96            14. Eric Larson  

8027 2 185185- 88 97            15. Jesus Rios  

7927 2 185185- 93 92            16. Miller Froyd  

8060 2 17917994 85 -            17. Kevin Ramos  

7840 2 17617684 92 -            18. Johnathan Hernandez  

8111 2 175175- 87 88            19. Aaron Algermissen  

8054 2 17217291 81 -            20. Sean Alfonso  

8138 11 9898- - 98            21. Ed Frernandez  

8137 1 9595- 95 -            22. Tradardi Renato  

7803 1 929292 - -            23. Kevin Bates  

8125 1 8989- 89 -            24. Zack Milner  

8133 1 8787- - 87            25. Greg Prine  

8093 1 878787 - -            26. Kyle Rollins  

7973 1 868686 - -            27. Savannah Hernandez  

8134 1 8585- - 85            28. Jordan Prine  

8040 1 8282- - 82            29. Raymond Klappert  
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Stadium Truck

0
8
/
2
5

0
9
/
1
5

0
9
/
2
2

            Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8052 11 101101[101] - -            1. Steve Foch  

8132 11 999999 - -            2. Renato Tradardi  

7823 11 989898 - -            3. Teddy Davis  

7850 1 979797 - -            4. Richard Louis  

8130 1 969696 - -            5. Espi  
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Stadium Truck
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            Total 0 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8052 22 199199- 99 [100]            1. Steve Foch  

7823 21 195195- 95 100            2. Teddy Davis  

8051 21 195195- 97 98            3. Henry Klappert  

7850 21 195195- 98 97            4. Richard Louis  

8127 2 192192- 96 96            5. Allen Powery  

8131 11 101101- [101] -            6. Donato Tradardi  


